
 

0X9 Series 

Tub & Shower Valve
Single Control 
Mixing Valve 

0X9-010A  
0X9-040A  
0X9-110A  
0X9-140A  
JX9-010A  
JX9-040A  
JX9-110A  
JX9-140A  

Highlights
Solid Brass Construction

Code Compliance
Price Pfister products are designed and manufactured in compliance 
with the following standards and codes: 

IAPMO certified ASME A112.18.1
CSA B125 certified ANSI A117.1 (Lever handles only) 

Finishes
Unfinished X X X X X X X X

Features
CC x CC Less Stops X X

CC x CC with Stops X X

IP x IP Less Stops X X

IP x IP with Stops X X

Job Pack Quantities X X X X

Step-By-Step Installation Instructions X X X X X X X X

Pforever Warranty® X X X X X X X X
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