## SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL

## **Highlights**

Solid Brass Construction

## **Code Compliance**

Price Pfister products are designed and manufactured in compliance with the following standards and codes:

- IAPMO certified
- ASME A112.18.1
- CSA B125 certified
- ◆ANSI A117.1 (Lever handles only) &

Finishes	0X9-010A	0X9-040A	0X9-110A	0X9-140A	JX9-010A	JX9-040A	JX9-110A	JX9-140A
Unfinished	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Х	Х	Χ	Χ

Features	0X9-010A	0X9-040A	0X9-110A	0X9-140A	JX9-010A	JX9-040A	JX9-110A	JX9-140A
CC x CC Less Stops	Χ				Χ			
CC x CC with Stops		Χ				Χ		
IP x IP Less Stops			Χ				Χ	
IP x IP with Stops				Χ				Х
Job Pack Quantities					Χ	Χ	Χ	Х
Step-By-Step Installation Instructions	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Х	Χ	Χ
Pforever Warranty®	Χ	Х	Χ	Χ	Χ	Х	Χ	Χ

## **0X9 Series**

**Tub & Shower Valve** 

Single Control Mixing Valve

0X9-010A
0X9-040A
0X9-110A
0X9-140A
JX9-010A
JX9-040A
JX9-110A
JX9-140A

For additional information, please contact your Price Pfister representative, or visit our website at www.pricepfister.c	For a	additional inform	ation, please	contact your	Price Pfister r	epresentative.	or visit our	website at ww	w.price	pfister.co
--	-------	-------------------	---------------	--------------	-----------------	----------------	--------------	---------------	---------	------------

Project:	1-80
Contractor:	_

SS-0X9-01



